
RE/MAX UNITED
7721 Six Forks Road, Suite 110

Raleigh, NC 27615

Direct Line (919) 518-8100

Fax (919) 846-0825

Cary Office: 919-469-4700

Name EXT Desk Mobile Home Email
Front Desk 1100

Burrell Judy 919-518-4711 JudyBurrell47@gmail.com

Burrell Tim 919-812-5111 tim@timburrell.com

Cobb Carson 1232 919-846-3232 919-306-6067 787-8344* carson.cobb@gmail.com

Cooper BC 919-271-8081 bcooper@takeabc.com

Creech Dianne 919-608-1246 846-9106* djcreech@mindspring.com

Edwards  BIC Lori 1140 919-272-1520 LoriWEdwards@gmail.com

Fortin Maureen           (Burrell) 919-961-1572 clientcare@timburrell.com

Fredette Nancy         (Rosenberg) 919-451-2356 nancy@janicerosenberg.com

Fuller Norma 919-880-2123 normafuller@remax.net

Hanacek Ivana 1130 919-412-7171 846-1299* ivanah@nc.rr.com

Harris Jennifer 1137 919-518-8137 919-931-0313 Jennifersoldit@gmail.com

Hill Bobby 919-614-0752 bobbyhill@bellsouth.net

Hodge Grayson 919-247-0477 ghodge@remax.net

Holoman Debbie 919-274-5110 debbie@holomanrealtygroup.com

Jones Kathy            919-323-1272 kathyjacobsonjones@gmail.com

Kane Jim 1238 919-846-3238 919-247-5263 kaneremax@gmail.com

Kane Jonathan 919-624-2974 citizenkane711@gmail.com

Kirk Millard 1234 919-846-3234 919-740-5308 848-7777* millardkirk@remax.net

LaBarbera Sandra Jean 919-418-2400 562-6903* sandrajeanlabarbera@gmail.com
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Name EXT Mobile Home Email

Millard Logan 206-620-4554 realtyacquisitionsNC@gmail.com

Oberhardt Mindy 1163 919-349-6688 848-2247* Mindy@mindyoberhardt.com

Price Shanlyn 321-693-3569 shanlynprice@gmail.com

Prieto Nathaly      (Oberhardt) 786-683-4347 nprieto@remax.net

Rosenberg Janice 1110 919-518-8110 919-815-0905 874-0124 janice@janicerosenberg.com

Rubio Jose 1208 919-809-9734* 844-5633* jose@triangleresidential.com

Ryan Mary Jean (Rosenberg) 1011 919-518-8111 203-560-4953 team@janicerosenberg.com

Sanders Mike 919-218-7525 mike@soldinraleigh.com

Serrano Jose 1162 919-349-7638* 847-3015* jose-serrano@att.net

Sokol Alexandra 1454 919-616-2719 alexandra@alexandrasproperties.com

Stallings Gene 919-271-1110 genestallings@remax.net

Tonnemacher Susan         (Rosenberg) 919-656-5769 stonnemacher@janicerosenberg.com

Tortora Rick 919-452-9524 761-7181* rickjtortora@gmail.com

Wall Kathy        (Accounting) 1164 919-518-8164 919-815-5781 870-5095* kathy.wall@trianglelistings.com

Walker CJay           (Rosenberg) 1109 919-874-0124 843-939-1467 cjay@janicerosenberg.com

Walston Hayley 919-526-0130 910-890-5993 email@hayleywalston.com

Weir Angela          (Holoman) 910-364-1338 angela@holomanrealtygroup.com

Wimsatt Debby 919-999-6528 debbywimsatt@gmail.com

Wood John                (Owner) 1132 919-518-8132 919-880-1244 285-1104 jwood@trianglelistings.com

*Updated 3/29/2024

Blue Conference 1231

Red Conference 1261

Small Conference 1245

Workroom 1203

Name Fax

Burrell Team 310-347-4041

Carson Cobb 846-3276

James Creech 846-9627

Jose Serrano 872-8084

Rosenberg Team

Closing Coordinator 846-9628

Team Manager 846-0825
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